Acquisition Premium - MARA 186 58,793,655   -   58,793,655
Other & Deferred Charges 182,184,186 8,270,198   -   8,270,198

76,245,840   16,200   76,262,040

TOTAL ASSETS 303,627,560$   16,200$   303,643,760$

Notes:
(1) To record debt issuance expenses related to PWW FALOC renewal.
(2) To record Year 1 amortization expense for renewed FALOC.

S:\p\Pennichuck\2023 PWW FALOC Renewal Petition\Drafts\Petition for FALOC Renewal\2023 3-29 - Exhibit GT 1-4 PWW FALOC Renewal Pro Formas 2023 - FINAL GT 1 Assets2023 PWW Financing Petition
Page 021

Pennichuck Water Works, Inc. 2023 PWW Faloc Renewal Financing Petition
BALANCE SHEET DW 23-___

EQUITY AND LIABILITIES  Schedule GT-1
For the Twelve Months Ended December 31, 2022 Page 2 of 2

Pro Forma

Account
Number

12/31/2022
Pro Forma

Adjustments
12/31/2022

STOCKHOLDERS' EQUITY

Common stock 201 30,000$   -$   30,000$
Paid in capital 211 91,201,250$   -   91,201,250
Comprehensive Income 219 -   -   -
Retained earnings 215 748,845   (7,875)   740,970

91,980,095   (7,875)   91,972,220

LONG TERM DEBT
Bonds, notes and mortgages 221 129,275,006   -   129,275,006
Intercompany advances 223 -   24,075   24,075
Other Long Term Debt 224 -   -   -

CURRENT LIABILITIES
Accounts payable 231 2,343,073   -   2,343,073
Accrued property taxes 236 -   -   -
Accrued interest payable 237 1,377,544   -   1,377,544
Other accrued expenses 241 842,559   -   842,559
Income taxes payable 236 -   -   -
Customer deposits & other 235 352,194   -   352,194

4,915,370   -   4,915,370

OTHER LIABILITIES AND
  DEFERRED CREDITS
Deferred income taxes & liability 282 18,317,630   -   18,317,630
Customer advances 252 -   -   -
CIAC, net 271 & 272 33,099,439   -   33,099,439
Other deferred credits 241 to 255 26,040,020   -   26,040,020

77,457,089   77,457,089

TOTAL EQUITY AND LIABILITIES 303,627,560$   16,200$   303,643,760$   -$

Notes:
(1) To record the impact of amortization expense and income tax benefit on retained earnings.
(2) To record the use of funds through the intercompany debt

S:\p\Pennichuck\2023 PWW FALOC Renewal Petition\Drafts\Petition for FALOC Renewal\2023 3-29 - Exhibit GT 1-4 PWW FALOC Renewal Pro Formas 2023 - FINAL GT 1 Liabilities2023 PWW Financing Petition
Page 022

Pennichuck Water Works, Inc. 2023 PWW Faloc Renewal Financing Petition
OPERATING INCOME STATEMENT DW 23-___

For the Twelve Months Ended December 31, 2022  Schedule GT-2
Page 1 of 2

Account
Number

TWELVE
MONTHS
12/31/22

PRO FORMA
ADJUSTMENTS

PRO FORMA 12
MONTHS
12/31/22

Water Sales 460 to 462 39,330,925$   -$   39,330,925$
Other Operating Revenue 471 505,731   -   505,731
   Total Revenues 39,836,656   -   39,836,656

Production Expenses 601 to 652 7,037,521   -   7,037,521
Transmission & Distribution Expenses 660 to 678 3,600,613   -   3,600,613
Engineering Expenses 660 1,091,043   -   1,091,043
Customer Acct & Collection Exp 902 to 904 1,825,944   -   1,825,944
Administrative & General Expense 920 to 950 8,517,860   -   8,517,860
Inter Div Management Fee 930 (3,611,063)   -   (3,611,063)
   Total Operating Expense 18,461,917   -   18,461,917

Dep Exp/Acq Adj Expense 403 & 406 6,323,237   -   6,323,237
Amortization Expense:CIAC 405 (848,722)   -   (848,722)
Amortization Expense 407 2,199,070   -   2,199,070
Gain on Debt Forgiveness 414 (63,284)   -   (63,284)
Property Taxes 408.1 4,916,124   -   4,916,124
Income Tax 409 to 410 1,028,770   (2,925)   (2)   1,025,845
   Total Operating Deductions 13,555,194   (2,925)   13,552,270

   Net Operating Income 7,819,545   2,925   7,822,470

Other Income and Deductions -   -   -
AFUDC -   -
Interest Expenses 7,070,700   -   7,070,700
Debt Issuance Cost New/Amortization -   10,800   (1)   10,800

Net Income 748,845   (7,875)   740,970

Notes:

1 - To record the amortization of new debt expense.

2 - To record the tax impact resulting from additional expenses at statutory composite rate of 27.08%.

S:\p\Pennichuck\2023 PWW FALOC Renewal Petition\Drafts\Petition for FALOC Renewal\2023 3-29 - Exhibit GT 1-4 PWW FALOC Renewal Pro Formas 2023 - FINAL GT 2 Income Stmt2023 PWW Financing Petition
Page 023

Pennichuck Water Works, Inc.  2023 PWW Faloc Renewal Financing Petition
OPERATING INCOME STATEMENT DW 23-___

For the Twelve Months Ended December 31, 2022  Schedule GT-2
Page 2 of 2

Supporting Calculations:
Interest Expense: Amount Rate Interest

[…]

Totals -$   -$   -$   -   -$

-$   -$   -$   -

Pro Forma Depreciation; net of deletions -$

Debt issuance amortization Costs Rate Amount

New FALOC 27,000$   40.0% 10,800$

Totals 27,000$   Amortization 10,800$

Property Taxes
Town -$

State of New Hampshire -$

Total Tax Rate -$

Pro Forma Property Taxes -$   -$

Amortization

Asset Cost Depreciation

Asset Cost Depreciation

S:\p\Pennichuck\2023 PWW FALOC Renewal Petition\Drafts\Petition for FALOC Renewal\2023 3-29 - Exhibit GT 1-4 PWW FALOC Renewal Pro Formas 2023 - FINAL GT 2 Support Calc2023 PWW Financing Petition
Page 024

Pennichuck Water Works, Inc.  2023 PWW Faloc Renewal Financing Petition
Pro Forma Capital Structure for Ratemaking Purposes DW 23-___

For the Twelve Months Ended December 31, 2022  Schedule GT-3
Page 1 of 1

 Pro Forma 2021
 Pro Forma

Eliminations

 Pro Forma 2021
with

Eliminations
Component

Ratio

Long-term Debt 129,275,006$   -$   129,275,006$   99.43%

Intercompany Debt -   -   -   0.00%

Common Equity:
Common Stock 30,000$   (30,000)$   (1) -$
Paid In Capital 91,201,250$   (91,201,250)$   (1) -
Comprehensive Income -$   -   -
Retained Earnings 740,970   740,970
Total Common Equity 91,972,220$   (91,231,250)$   740,970$   0.57%

Total Capital 221,247,226$   (91,231,250)$   130,015,976$   100.00%

Notes:
(1) Per Order 25,292 in DW 11-026, eliminate the MARA and related common equity.

2023 PWW Financing Petition
Page 025

2023 PWW Faloc Renewal Financing Petition
DW 23-___

Schedule GT-4A
Page 1 of 1

at SOFR + 1.75% rate
Total New Debt Amount - -$   (a)

Loan Percentage - 4.00%
Loan Term (in years) - 2

Annual Principal & Interest on Loan - $0 (b)
Coverage Multiplier, under DW 19-084 - 1.1 x (c)

Revenue Requirement for P&I:   [(a) x (c)] - $0 (d)

Property tax rate/$1000 Note a
- -$   (e)

Projected Property Taxes:   [(a)/1000 x (e)] - -$   (f)